SULLAIR Two-stage
Rotary Screw Air Compressors
Constant Speed and Variable Speed Drives (VSD)
149–450 kW | 200–600 hp
2
Sullair compressed air solutions have been at the leading edge of rotary screw
technology since 1965. The legacy continues as Hitachi Global Air Power—
featuring the legendary Sullair product line.

7 bar
m³/min
125 psi
cfm
8.6 bar
m³/min
150 psi
cfm
10.3 bar
m³/min
175 psi
cfm
12.1 bar
m³/min
in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
TS-32S-400 400 298 2220 62.8 1943 55.0 1681 47.6 - - 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15,900 7212
TS-32S-450 450 336 2350 66.5 2135 60.4 1943 55.0 - - 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15,900 7212
TS-32S-500 500 373 2530 71.6 2350 66.5 2220 62.8 - - 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15,900 7212
TS-32S-600 600 447 3000 84.9 2700 76.4 2530 71.6 - - 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15,900 7212
* Capacity per CAGI / PNEUROP PN2CPTC2 (Annex C to ISO 1217) Information and data are subject to change without notice.
60Hz Motor
Two-stage
motor

175 psi
cfm
12.1 bar
m³/min
in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
TS-32S-400 400 298 2100 59.5 1942 55.0 - - - - 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15,900 7212
TS-32S-450 450 336 2240 63.4 2100 59.5 1942 55.0 - - 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15,900 7212
TS-32S-500 500 373 2480 70.2 2240 63.4 2100 59.5 - - 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15,900 7212
TS-32S-600 600 447 2900 82.1 - - 2480 70.2 - - 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15,900 7212
For more information, contact your local authorized Sullair distributor.
Scan to view the full Sullair Industrial Compressor line.
© 2025 Hitachi Global Air Power US, LLC. All rights reserved. Specifications including appearance subject to change without notice. SAPTWOSTAGE202501-8
The Sullair symbol, Sullair wordmark, Optimalair and Sullube are registered trademarks of Hitachi Global Air Power US, LLC. Optimizer and PristineFG are trademarks of Hitachi Global Air Power US, LLC.
60Hz Motor Two-stage motor CAPACITY FULL-LOAD PRESSURE Length Width Height
Model hp cfm psi in in in
LS-20T-500/250 200 500 250 120 72 74
LS-20T-500/350 200 500 350 120 72 74
LS-20T-630/225 200 630 225 120 72 74
LS-20T-630/350 250 630 350 120 72 74
LS-20T-750/250 250 750 250 120 72 74
LS-20T-300-630/500 300 630 500 120 72 74
LS-20T-350-750/500 350 750 500 120 72 74
LS-20T-750/350 300 750 350 120 72 74
LS-20TS-800/225 300 800 225 157 72 78
LS-20TS-800/325 300 800 325 157 72 78
LS-20TS-800/350 350 800 350 157 72 78
LS-20TS-960/225 300 960 225 157 72 78
LS-20TS-960/350 400 960 350 157 72 78
LS-20TS-1250/300 450 1250 300 157 72 78
LS-20TS-1350/300 500 1350 300 157 72 78
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TWO- STAGE EXTREME PRESSURE
HitachiGlobalAirPower.com/IndustrialHitachiGlobalAirPower.com/Industrial